
Voice I Love You More Today Than Yesterday

3 4 5 6

9 10

15

11

16

7 8

12 13

17

14

18

19

24 25

20 21 22

26 27

23

28

 







 

     

    
 

     




















  



   

















   






































4
4

2
  

 

 

 





 












I don't

I n'tdid no whattice time wasit

re mem whatber day wasit

All I know thatis I

fell

spend

in love

ing time

With

you.with

with you.

And if

Ev ery

each comesday newa

all my

day's newa

dreamscome

day in

way of in'lov

true I'll

love you.with

be

you.

 = 148
Swing VERSE 1

VERSE 2

A

B

GΔ

Am7 D7 GΔ

Am7

Am7 D7

D7 GΔ

Am7 D7

Bm CΔ

Am7/D

D7

D7 GΔ

GΔ Am7

Am7

D7







Arranged/Transcribed  By: Tim Ellerbee 1968



29

33

30

34

37 38

31

35

32

36

39 40

41

45

49

42

46

50

43

47

51

44

48

52









  

  

   

 


     

  

   

  

 

   



 



  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

   





 






































 





 

   







 



 





 



 


Ev ery time kissI your lips my

all my dreams

I love you

come true beI'll

more to day

mind starts wanto der. If

spen ding time with

than yes ter day.

you. Oh!

But, not

I loveyou

as much as

more dayto

dar ling not as much as

to mor row

than yes ter day. But,

to mor row. To

CHORUS 1C

GΔ

Bm CΔ

CΔ

Am7

Am7

D7

D7 C♯7

B7sus4 B7

CΔ

Em7

E-7

Am

A7

B7sus4

B7sus4

C7

B7

B7

D7















2 1968 Arranged/Transcribed  By: Tim Ellerbee



53

57

54

58

61 62

55

59

56

60

63 64

65

69

73

66

70

74

67

71

75

68

72

76





 

  

   

   

     

   

   





      





 



 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



































  







  

  









  

  

mor row's date means springtime's

Cu pid we

thank theLord

don't need you now.

lovefor ourslike

just a day waya

Be on your way.

that grows ev stronger

I

er Iand

al ways will

I love you

be true. knowI you

more to day

But, not as much as

feel the same way,

than yes ter day.

too! Oh!

to mor row

VERSE 3

CHORUS 2

D

E

GΔ

GΔ

GΔ

Am7

Am7

D7

D7

Am7 D7

GΔ

CΔ

CΔ

A-7

A-

C

B7sus4

B7sus4

D7

B7

B7






  

Arranged/Transcribed  By: Tim Ellerbee 1968 3



77

81

78

82

85 86

79

83

80

84

87 88

89

93

97

90

94

98 99

91

95

100 101

92

96





  

   

    

   

      

   

   



  

        





 

 

   

  

  

 

 

   


  

  

  

  

    

  

  

    































 













  

  





 

  







 

 

  





I loveyou more to day

on ly half

Ev ery day's

as much as to

a new day,

than yes ter day. But,

mor row

eryEv time I love ya.

Ev ery way's

Ev ery day's

a new way,

a new day,

Ev eryway's a new way. Oh! How

Ev ery time I love

eryEv time I kiss

ya.

ya.

I love ya. Ev eryday's newa

OUTROF

CΔ

CΔ A7

GΔ

B7sus4

CΔ

B7

D7

Am7 D7

GΔ

GΔ

GΔ Am7

Am7

Am7

D7

D7

D7

GΔ



 







 





4 1968 Arranged/Transcribed  By: Tim Ellerbee



102 103

107

104

108

105

109

106
 



  

  


   

   

 

  












 

 

 

 





day, Ev timeery loveI ya.

Ev ery time I kiss

Ev day'sery a new day,

ya.

Am7

Am7

D7

D7

GΔ

GΔ

 





Arranged/Transcribed  By: Tim Ellerbee 1968 5


